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Colby High School Girls Tennis

R.B. HEADLEY/Colby Free Press.

Thursday, Sept. 5, 3 p.m. — at Hays
Thursday, Sept. 5, 3 p.m. — (JV) � at Scott City
Saturday, Sept. 7, 9 a.m. — Colby Invitational
Thursday, Sept. 12, 3 p.m. — at Ulysses
Thursday, Sept. 12, 1 p.m. (JV) — at WaKeeney
Saturday, Sept. 14, 9 a.m. (JV) — at Norton
Monday, Sept. 16, 9 a.m. (JV) — at Garden City

Thursday, Sept. 19, 3 p.m. (JV) — at Hays
Saturday, Sept. 21, 9 a.m. — at Lindsborg
Monday, Sept. 23, 3 p.m. — at Scott City
Tuesday, Sept. 24, 3 p.m. (JV) — at Liberal
Thursday, Sept. 26, 1 p.m. — at Russell
Saturday, Sept. 28, 9 a.m. — at Garden City
Saturday, Sept. 28, 9 a.m. (JV) — at Phillipsburg

Tuesday, Oct. 1, 3 p.m. — Colby Invitational
Saturday, Oct. 5, 9 a.m. (JV) — Colby Invitational
Monday, Oct. 7, 3 p.m. (JV) — at Tribune
Friday, Oct. 11, TBA — Regionals
Saturday, Oct. 12, TBA — Sub-State
Friday, Oct. 18/Saturday, Oct. 19, TBA — State Tourna-

ment

Schedule

Good Luck Eagles!

Good luck to all area 
Fall Sports Teams!!

1195 S. Range Ave.
Colby, KS

785-462-3907

MEMBER FDIC

Colby High School tennis team members are listed from left. Front row: Rachel 
Browne, Jennilee Gray, Sarah Lamm, Julie Schroeder and Makayla Brackett. Back 

row: Coach Gene Rothfuss, Morgan Sanguinetti, Samantha Lindberg, Olivia Wetter, 
Madison Rogers, Tresta Urban, Natasha Besser and Head Coach Jennifer Rall.


